Leden contributie

Subsidie Gemeente

Sponsoren website/narrowcasting
Donatie

Totale ontvangsten

Leden restitutie
Kosten website/narrowcasting
Bestuurskosten
Verzekering
Bankkosten

4 mei viering

Proect kosten
Diversen VDVV
Onderhoud oosterlicht
Huur en donatie

VKK

Totale uitgaven

Saldo werkelijk

QA oord ‘;’f‘w/fe)t 33

Lendringscwey d

7076 BC Varsselder

Financieel jaaroverzicht VDVV 2021

2021

736,00
426,00
1.682,30
13.488,52

16.332,82

16,00
404,42
55,51
44.88
126,68

273,48

11.000,00
60,00

11.980,97

4.351,85
rente 2,27
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